
Presidents Jody Smith dasswtms77@gmail.com 515-202-5639

Secretary

Publicity Sue Holst ggsue67@gmail.com 319-210-0545 

Treasurer Kathy Franke rdf3372@msn.com 319 -230-4977

Asst. Treasurer Connie White rcwhite691@gmail.com 251-943-7055, 319-743-8394

50-50 Drawing Kathy Euans KJeuans@gmail.com 563-419-0979

50-50 Drawing Gary Schuch GSchuch022@gmail.com 319-310-6046

Breakfast reservations Chris & Steve Hedlund hedlundsc@gmail.com 319-430-4597

Calendar Draw Sue Holst ggsue67@gmail.com 319-210-0545 

Roster Terry Kiser tckiser56@gmail.com 319-551-7606

Website Terry Kiser tckiser56@gmail.com 319-551-7606

Name Tags Terry Kiser tckiser56@gmail.com 319-551-7606

Asst. Name Tags Ron White rcwhite691@gmail.com 251-943-7055, 319-743-8394

FaceBook Tom Bellinger tbellinger@aol.com 507-398-3275

Golf Pat & Tracy Downey tracydowney9625@MSN.com

Golf David & Cindy Thompson hompsondave2424@gmail.com

Caribe cocktail Partys Rusty & Karen Robbins karenrobbins1969@gmail.com 319-470-9513, 319-470-9514

Greeters Shari Kuhn kuhnshari@gmail.com 515-988-7632

Greeters Carol Kiser ckkiser56@gmail.com 319-210-1343

Iowa Club 2025 Officers
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